6”, 8”, 10”, 12”, 14” SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
TR
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
3
TR6
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
TECHNICAL DATA
Maximum immersion depth: 300 m

13
TR10
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
ELECTRICAL DATA - STAR/DELTA STARTING
MODEL P2
(HP)
P2
kW
POWER SUPPLY
50Hz
IN
(A) Is/In N
(min-1)
CABLE
Ø mm2 LC (m)
TR10100 - 75 KW 100 75 3 x 400 V ~ 148 5,4 2910 3x35 8
TR10125 - 92 KW 125 92 3 x 400 V ~ 185 5,6 2910 3x35 8
TR10150 - 110 KW 150 110 3 x 400 V ~ 217 5,7 2910 3x35 8
TR10180 - 132 KW 180 132 3 x 400 V ~ 257 5,7 2910 3x35 8
TR10200 - 147 KW 200 147 3 x 400 V ~ 300 6,2 2920 3x35 8
TR10230 - 170 KW 230 170 3 x 400 V ~ 348 6 2920 3x35 8
TR10260 - 190 KW 260 190 3 x 400 V ~ 405 59 2920 3x35 8
Supplied with 2 cables.
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice
14
TR12

16
TR12
SUBMERSIBLE MOTORS
MODEL P2
(HP)
P2
kW
POWER INPUT
50Hz
IN
(A) Is/In N
(min-1)
CABLE
LC
(m)
TR12180 - 132 KW 180 132 3 x 400 V ~ 266 5,0 2930 8
TR12200 - 147 KW 200 147 3 x 400 V ~ 290 6,2 2930 8
TR12230 - 170 KW 230 170 3 x 400 V ~ 329 6,1 2920 8
TR12260 - 190 KW 260 190 3 x 400 V ~ 371 6,2 2930 8
TR12300 - 220 KW 300 220 3 x 400 V ~ 424 6,1 2920 8
TR12340 - 250 KW 340 250 3 x 400 V ~ 481 5,9 2920 8
MODEL P2
(HP)
P2
kW